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INSTITUTE FEES  for the students / scholars who are taking admissions during 2015-16 (Freshers) 

(Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2015-16) 
             

A)  B.Arch. / B.Tech. / M.Tech. / MBA./ MCA / M.Sc,/ MS / Ph.D. (All General, OBC, SC, ST Categories)                                                             (in Rupees) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Items of Fees B.Arch. / B.Tech. M.Tech. MBA MCA M.Sc. MS & Ph.D. 

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 2015-16 

1. Tuition fee + 35000 35000 50000 35000 7500 7500 

2. Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

3. Internet Fee 300 300 300 300 300 300 

4. Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. Examination fee 350 350 350 350 350 - 

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

7. Association and Cultural fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

9. Sports Center 100 100 100 100 100 100 

 Medical and insurance fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 

 TOTAL 39350 39350 54350 39350 11850 11500 
 

+ SC / ST students / scholars are exempted from payment of tuition fees 
      

       B) One time Fees (Those who are joining in the Academic Year 2015-2016 only) 
 
 

Items of Fee 
B.Arch./B.Tech./ M.Tech.  

MBA/ MCA / M.Sc. 
MS Ph.D. 

1. Admission fee 200 200 200 

2. Grade card 150 150 150 

3. Medical Exam fee 100 100 100 

4. Seminar / Thesis fee - 450 950 

5. Institute Deposit (Refundable) 3000 3000 3000 

6. Library Deposit (Refundable) 500 500 500 

7. Alumni fee 500 500 500 

     

              Total 4450 4900 5400 

 

 
 

 

DASA / FOREIGN (SELF FINANCING SCHEME) STUDENTS 

  Institute Fees  

Non SAARC 
Countries 

Tuition fees of US $ 8000 per year (OR)  
Equivalent Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 

For SAARC 
Countries 

Tuition fees of US $ 4000 per year (OR)  
Equivalent Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 

Dollar payment shall be made through Demand Draft in favour of 
‘THE DIRECTOR, NIT, TRICHY”  
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INSTITUTE FEES  (ODD SEMESTER) FOR SENIOR STUDENTS / SCHOLARS 

Tuition Fee and Other Miscellaneous Fees for the Odd Semester 2015-16  
             

  B.Arch. / B.Tech. / M.Tech. / M.Sc. / MCA./ MBA / MS / Ph.D. (All General, OBC, SC, ST, DASA, Foreign Categories)                                              (in Rupees) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Items of Fees 
B.Arch. / 
B.Tech. 

B.Arch. / 
B.Tech 

M.Tech. M.Sc. MCA MCA MBA 
M.S. (By 

Research) 
M.S. (By 

Research)   
Ph.D. 

YEAR OF ADMISSIONS 

 
11-12, 12-13, 

13-14 

 

2014-15 2014-15 2014-15 2013-14   2014-15   2014-15 
2013-14 & 

Before 
2014-15 

 

For ALL 
Batches 

1. Tuition fee + 17500 35000 35000 7500 12500 35000 50000 10000 7500 7500 

2. Computer Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

3. Internet Fee 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 

4. Library fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

5. Examination fee 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 - - - 

6. Registration-Enrolment fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

7. Association and Cultural fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

8. Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

9. Sports Center 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

 Medical & insurance fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

 TOTAL 21850 39350 39350 11850 16850 39350 54350 14000 11500 11500 
 

 + SC / ST students / scholars are exempted from payment of tuition fees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DASA / FOREIGN (SELF FINANCING SCHEME) STUDENTS 

Institute Fees 2011-12, 2012-13, 2013-14 & 2014-15 Batches 

Non SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 7000 per year (OR) Equivalent Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 

For SAARC Countries Tuition fees of US $ 3500 per year (OR) Equivalent Indian currency + Semester fee of Rs.4350 

 

Dollar payment shall be made through Demand Draft in favour of “THE DIRECTOR, NIT, TRICHY” payable at Trichy. 

Equivalent Indian Rupee payment shall be made through Demand Draft in favour of “THE DIRECTOR, NIT, TRICHY” payable at Trichy.  D.D should be 
made on or after July 1st, 2015. 

Note: It may kindly be noted that the Parents / wards may avoid payment through US DOLLAR, as realization of dollar DD/cheque takes 
three months’ time. Receipt /Certificate for IT purpose will be issued by institute after realization of the amount. 
 

 



 

 

 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR MODE OF PAYMENT (For Institute Fees only) 

 

1. Part payment will not be accepted. 

2. Payment should be made by i - collect through internet banking only (From 11/07/2015 onwards). 

   Procedure for SBI i-collect payment is available in the website www.nitt.edu.  

3. Students who are applying for Bank Loan / Scholarship should pay the Institute fees at the stipulated time. The bank loan  
   / Scholarship amount, subsequently received from Bank / State / Central Governments will be transferred to the students  
   account.   

4. Students who received Bank Loan / Scholarship only can submit their Institute fees through Demand Draft in favour of  
               ‘THE DIRECTOR, NIT, TRICHY” payable at Trichy before the stipulated time. 

 

                         

  CHARGES FOR PAYMENT USING NET BANKING 
 

 

 
 
 

 
Important dates to pay the Semester fees 
 

13.07.2015 (Monday)   :  Institute reopens after summer vacation 

Up to 31.07.2015 (Friday)  :   No fine        

01.08.2015 to 11.08.2015   :   with the fine of Rs.500/-  

12.08.2015 (Wednesday) onwards :   Readmission with the permission of Registrar and with a fine of Rs.1000/- 
 

      
 

 
Sd/-- DIRECTOR 

 
           

Charges for payment by using net banking option or State Bank ATM cum Debit card Rs.10/- + S.T. 

Charges for payment by using other Banks’ Internet Banking (including Associate Banks’ INB) Rs.15/- + S.T. 

http://www.nitt.edu/

